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Aundrayah Shermer: Director: Field Services – 913-305-3016. Email: ashermer@kssdb.org 
Erin Kelly:  Administrative Assistant – 913-305-3061. Email: ekelly@kssdb.org 
Pam Arbeiter: TSVI: JoCo & WyCo.- 913-424-3324. Email: parbeiter@kssdb.org 
Anna Cyr: TSVI/COMS Central/Northcentral Region. 913-645-5324. Email: acyr@kssdb.org 
Menely Hogan: TSVI/COMS Western region. 913-645-2659. Email: mhogan@kssdb.org 
Judy Imber: COMS KanLovKids, Braille Challenge. 913-645-5843. Email: jimber@kssdb.org 
Julie Ituarte: TSVI/COMS: SE Region, Training. 913-945-0769. Email: jituarte@kssdb.org 
Kylie Kilmer: TSVI/COMS:  TASN/.O&M, TASN. 913-645-5607. Email:  kkilmer@kssdb.org 
Molly Reardon: TSVI: Northeast region. 913-309-7041. Email: mreardon@kssdb.org 
Sabrina McAdoo: TSVI/EC  West Kansas Family Support. 913-945-0696 smcadoo@kssdb.org 
Debbie Moody: TSVI/COMS Southcentral region. 913-982-7712. Email: dmoody@kssdb.org 
Robert Taylor: Assistive Technology. 913-305-3046. Email: rtaylor@kssdb.org 
Susan Threinen: TSVI/EC: East Kansas Family Support. 913-945-0760. Email: sthreinen@kssdb.org 


